EU Declaration of Conformity

Manufacturer:	Name:	Shenzhen Inateck Technology Co., Ltd.	
	Address:	Rm. 2507, Bldg. 11, Tian'an Cloud Park, Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China	

Equipment:

Product Type:	Bluetooth keyboard
Model Number:	KB02017

We, Shenzhen Inateck Technology Co., Ltd. declare under our sole responsibility that the above referenced product complies with the following:

Directives:

2014/53/EU

2011/65/EU as amended by 2015/863/EU

The conformity assessment procedure has been applied with the involvement of a notified body for the assessment against Articles; 3.1a, 3.1b, 3.2. Notified Body Name: Shenzhen ZKT Technology Co., Ltd. CE Certificate number: ZKT-2020122596C.

And that the equipment is in conformity with the following harmonized standards and/or other normative documents or technical specifications:

Article 3.1a:	Safety and Health
	EN IEC 62368-1:2020+ A11:2020
	EN 62479:2010
	EN 50663:2017
Article 3.1b:	EMC
	ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 (2019-11)

ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 (2020-09)

Article 3.2

Radio ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 (2019-07)

Additional Compliance:

RoHS: EN IEC 63000:2018

Signed for and on behalf of: Place: Shenzhen Shenzhen Inateck Technology Co., Ltd. **Date:** 5 May 2022

Function:

5 May 2022 Signature:

Lory Liu

Name:

Product Manager

row him